ManuFlo  
Flow Measurement & Control Products
Page 1
a division of
MANU ELECTRONICS PTY LTD
MEH Multi-Jet/Turbine Flowmeters       Sizes: 15 to 300mm
                    Mechanical Totaliser & optional Reed Switch Pulse Output
FEATURES                                                                                             NEW IMPROVED DESIGN

50mm 450 290 140 195 9
80 mm 225   280 16
 For ≥ 80mm size.
100 mm 250   280 19
150 mm 300   230 38
200 mm 350   360 52
250 mm 450   360 105
300 mm 500   360 120
ORDER CODES
Size Totaliser only Totaliser with Reed Switch pulse output
(mm) Order Code ends
#
   Order Code Pulse Output ends
#
   Order Code Description
15 MEH15 BM   MEH15R1 1 pulse /       1 Litre BM   RS 1 pulse / 1 Litre
Reed Switch module
and 1 metre cable
for retro-fitting
to
flowmeter
sizes 15-50mm
20 MEH20 BM   MEH20R1 1 pulse /       1 Litre BM
25 MEH25 BM   MEH25R1 1 pulse /       1 Litre BM
32 MEH32 BM   MEH32R1 1 pulse /       1 Litre BM
40 MEH40 BM   MEH40R1 1 pulse /       1 Litre BM
50 MEH50 BM   MEH50R1 1 pulse /       1 Litre BM
80 MEH80 E   MEH80R100 1 pulse /   100 Litres E
100 MEH100 E   MEH100R100 1 pulse /   100 Litres E
150 MEH150 E   MEH150R1000 1 pulse / 1000 Litres E
200 MEH200 E   MEH200R1000 1 pulse / 1000 Litres E
250 MEH250 E   MEH250R1000 1 pulse / 1000 Litres E
300 MEH300 E   MEH300R1000 1 pulse / 1000 Litres E
  # connection ends:
  BM: BSP male couplings (coupling connectors supplied)
  E:    Table E flanged        (flange connection kits are available)
Due to continuous product improvement, specifications may change without notice.